N	otice of Determination	on		Appendix D	
To	Office of Planning and Resear <i>U.S. Mail:</i> P.O. Box 3044 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	<i>Street Address:</i> 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Address: <u>103 Live Oak</u> <u>Planada</u> , <u>CA 95365</u> Contact: <u>Daniel Chave</u> Phone: <u>(209) 382-021</u> Lead Agency (if differe <u>same</u> Address: <u></u> Contact: <u></u>	ez 13	
	IBJECT: Filing of Notice of L sources Code.	Determination in compli	ance with Section 211		0
Sta	até Clearinghouse Number (if	submitted to State Clearin	nahouse): 201904914	HERCED BY:	attra villa (11.4-
	pject Title: Planada Wastewa				T
	pject Applicant: Planada Com			EP 3	
	pject Location (include county)			ounty	m
Sev and suc ant in-g enc	oject Description: wer line improvements that will ad d surrounding area (Project) consi ch as pipe bursting or cured-in-pla icipated that only specific segmer ground, which does not necessitat ds, with new pipe installed parallel is is to advise that the(sting of a combination of the ce pipe. Possibly all segmen ts of the network will need r e excavation. These portion to the existing pipelines.	Traditional Method and the nts may require replaceme eplacement. Most of the re s will be abandoned in-pla District	ne Trenchless Methods ent or repair, but it is epair is anticipated to occur ice and capped at both	
	scribed project on <u>May 30, 2</u> (date scribed project.		e following determinati	ons regarding the above	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Th	The project [will x will not An Environmental Impact F A Negative Declaration wa Mitigation measures [w were A mitigation reporting or monit A statement of Overriding Cor Findings [were were not is is to certify that the final EIF gative Declaration, is available	Report was prepared for t s prepared for this projec were not] made a con oring plan [X] was w siderations [] was X ot] made pursuant to the p	his project pursuant to t pursuant to the provis ndition of the approval as not] adopted for this was not] adopted for thi provisions of CEQA.	ions of CEQA. of the project. project. s project.	

regative Decidiation, is available to the dene	and abile at.		
Planada CSD office, 103 Live Oak Street, Planad	da, CA 95365	Game	
Signature (Public Agency): Daniel	Chaver Title:	District Manager	nor's Office of Planning & Rassarch
Date:6-3-2019	Date Received for filin	g at OPR:	AUG 09 2019
		POSTED	ECLEARINGHOUSE
Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resou Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Reso		14/19	Revised 2011
	то:	13/19	

MEDGED COUNTY CLERK



State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife 2019 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT

DFW 753.5a (REV. 12/01/18) Previously DFG 753.5a

		RECEIPT NU	JMBER:	
		24-2019-062		
		STATE CLEA	RINGHOU	SE NUMBER (if applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.				
LEAD AGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
PLANADA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT			06/03/2019	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING		DOCUMENT NUMBER		
MERCED COUNTY		24-2019-062		
PROJECT TITLE			L	
PLANADA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT				
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL		PHONE NUMBER	
PLANADA COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT			(209) 382-	0213
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
103 LIVE OAK STREET	PLANADA	CA	95365	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)		-1		
Local Public Agency School District X	Other Special District	State Age	ency	Private Entity
 Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt coperation) 		\$3,271.00 \$ \$2,354.75 \$ \$1,112.00 \$		0.00 2,354.75 0.00
Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resourc	es Control Board only)	\$850.00 \$	5	0.00
X County documentary handling fee		\$50.00 \$		50.00
		\$		0.00
		¥	-	0.00
PAYMENT METHOD:	TOTAL R	ECEIVED \$		2,404.75
SIGNATURE	NCY OF FILING PRINTED NA	ME AND TITI	LE	
X Rahl W Ralp	h Williams Deputy Clerk			

COPY - CDFW/ASB